Contract Name:

Library Maintenance & Support Center - HAZMAT

Change Order Description:

Remove window frame and glazing

Date 5/11/2017
Change Order No. CO2
Contract No. 7869
Project/MUNIS No. 10001
Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
10001-50-140

Contractor:
Dirty Ducts Cleaning Environmental & Insulation, Inc,

#N/A

#N/A

You are aythorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

“Mark if megolisted (K} or bid {8} unit pdce

ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | Unit Price N/B* Total
90004 Remove glazing 1.00 170.00 = 170.00
90007 Remove window frame 1.00 70.00 5 70.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 1.21% 240.00
The Original Coniract Total 19,768.24
Sum of previous Change Orders 7.67% 1,516.98
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 108.88% 21,5625.22
This CoMract 18 a. ~ - Working Days
Qriginal Contract Time/Completion Date 4/21/2017
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior {o this change order 04/21/2017
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract tima/completion date as a result of this change order
Contractor's Acceptan
By - v
Title f e ) 00
Date N AN,
FA
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector A g
Construction Supervisor UToure_ S/ /2007
Engineer - iy
Board of Public Works T )M, SLeade7
R e = —
Contract paid to date | % i
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker AR St
Mike Dailey i SITIAE
Chase O'Brien OND b7




